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AT A

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA})

(TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

11 AUGUST 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (ACTING JUDGE:BOKAKO)

1. BRIAN MUTYABA VS RAF 42046/16

2. XITSHETSHE XOLISWA LYDIA VS RAF 90738/18

3. MNGUNI DOCTOR SYMONY Vs RAF 26949/19

4, K.SSELAHLE VS RAF 77594/18

5. SIMANGALISC MOTSCENENG VS RAF 8576/19

6. DEVENISH TREVOR JAMES Vs RAF 69475/17

7. MOLO! MAYITSE MOSES VS RAF 57869/16

8. KM MAMAGANYANE Vs RAF 841/19

9. ANDRIES FANYANE DEBEILA VS RAF 68712/18

10. JAQUES THANDEKA MABENA Vs RAF 24311/16

11. MASEMONGANA 5.5 VS RAF 49337/18

12. MANUEL MASINGTANA CHAUKE VS RAF 35928/18

13. WILLIAM T LEROBANE A RAF 71236/17

14, WILHELMINA HENDRINA REX Vs MEC 49474/20

15. M. | MASANGO OBO S.P D. MASEKQ VS RAF 69759/16

16. MAYISA CHRISTINAH MARIA Vs RAF 41409/19

17. SIPHO MAHLANGU VS RAF 66984/13

18. MADONSELA S .AUDICIOUS VS RAF 13922/17 ‘
19. GREAVES DEBORAH LYNN Vs RAF 33503/18

20. MOSETHLA THAPELC Vs RAF 1342/19

21. MGCINA D OBO FF MGCINA A RAF 47637/18 ’(
22. MAGAGULAT.P VS RAF 80384/18 I"|
23. N M NKOSI A\ RAF

82797/15
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. G.E THULARE OBO K THULARE \L
43483/18

.ADV VD MERWE OBO M A KEKANA VS
37485/16
ANJA WOLMARANS VS
86217/18
KEWU JZ VS
MAHLANGU T N.P YS
34966/11
PIETERSEN AM OBO K &C MACE VA
12799/19
WOLMARANS LOUIS VS
Makgeru P E//Adv Ranala vs RAFMONIQUE JVS

87320/19

MOKHATLA TEBELLO PETER
42805/16

ELIZEBETH CATHARINA MARIA OTTO
19112/18

NIEUWOUDT NADA

48420/19

DANIEL MSIZA

77623/18

SCHEEPERS K J OBO AC
6696/16

SCHEEPERS KAREL JUANDREE
6696/16

MAGRIETA PIETBOOI

26566/17

GWALISA PHUMLA

58512/18

DUBE JANE

SESHONGA NISSAN NTOKOZO
18831/15

MOKWANA T
MZOMBOVU M BS
TSHEBI V OBON
MASILO ELIZA
KUNENE F
55763/19

SHABANE 7P
KEKANA LESIBANA JOSEPH
KOTZE P.B

MBULAWA LUNGISANI
22558/16

. MALINGA M.Z
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21910/19

12333/19

1663/20

34775117
74516/19
67040/17

61423/16

274/29
39653/18
31032/17

9224/19




